W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

COFFEE CAKE

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

Butter
Sugar

Group 2

Eggs

Group 3

NZB LOW GLUTEN BREAD MIX
Instant Coffee

METHOD

www.nzbakels.co.nz

0.125
0.125

Total Weight: 0.250

0.150
Total Weight: 0.150

0.325
0.010
Total Weight: 0.335

CATEGORY

Gluten Free

17.00
17.00

20.40

44.20
1.40

Cream Group 1. Add Group 2 gradually. Sieve Group 3 and add to the above. Deposit batter into a greased loaf tin. Bake

at 190 C for approximately 20 minutes.


https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/recipe-category/gluten-free/

